3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST RE\/\S\QNS
@ ) ATLANTIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER Bl | ECR-16-017222 06DEC2016 | YY | JDG
NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE = | ECR-18-011651 s T8 1 1¢
C1 ECR-19-007234 0TMAY2019 | F7 GB
2266100-1 D FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL D | ECR-23-182955 01AUG2023 | TB | RK
2266100-2 D FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
MECHANICAL AND CRIMP
T7-2266100-1 D TOOLING KIT MECHANICAL
i i PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP
T7-2266100-2 D TO0LTING KIT PNEUMATIC
7-2266100-7 B CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
7-2266100-8 B APPLICATOR CONVERSION KIT -
. | | | | | | 1803515-3 RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 1293
7\ APPLICATOR CONVERSION K1To . | | | | | | 2-1803583-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY,K SF 1297
APPLICATOR DATA PART NUMBER INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE , | | | , 2119641 -1 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248
CRIMP SIZE TYPE [-2266100-3 ©3.05-3.81mm [.120-.150] - | | | | | 2119082-9  |CAM. SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
WIRE 12 29 mm [ 0901 5 7-2266101-8 G2.67-3.02mm [.105-.119] N 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
INSUL |3.20 mm [.126] O 7-2266102-8 @D2.26-2.64mm [.089- 104] 3\ - - | | | | | | 2119083-1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS () 1-2266103-8 @1.93-2.24mm [.076-.088] oS A T R I O R O 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 | Tty ) —
408-35047 1-2266104-8 B1.60-1.90mm [.063-.075] - | | - | 2119580-1 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
. | | | - 28449401 AIR FEED MODULE 1238
. | | | | | | 4-1722335-3 |[STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 1187
. | | | | | | 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 1181
- - DEUTSCH TERMINAL : ’ ’ ’ :
TERMINAL NAME: STAMPED CONTACT PIN SI/E 16 TERMINAL NAME: STAMPED CONTACT SOCKET SI/E 16 - - | | | | | | 993111~ PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 117
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — [NSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH — [INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - 5-22280-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
3.81-5.09 mm 200 [N] 3.05-3.81 mm [.120-.150 IN] 3.81-5.09 mm [, 200 IN] ($3.05-3.81 mm [.120-.150 IN] - - e 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1179
TERMINAL 114-151000 - : TERMINAL 114-151000 : - - - | | | | w | 1901680-2 GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 1174
APPL I CAT ON APPLI CAT ON - - | REF | REF | REF | REF |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
SPECIFICATION - - - SPECTFICATION - - - N\ - - | | | | | | 21199551 ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 1113
: . | | | | | | 2844908~ 1 SCREW, LOCKING 199
TERMINALS APPLIED TERMINALS APPLIEDZSX )
Zﬁl : . | | | | | | 28449071 POST, LOCKING 198
TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL | - | | | | | | 455888-8 SPACER, CRIMPER 1872
286505- 1 1060-14-0122 286505-2 1060-14-0144 2865061 1062-14-0122 286506-2 1062-14-0144 | - - - - - - - 2266100 PRINT, APPLICATOR LOG SHEET 17
286505-3 1060-14-0177 286505-5 1060-14-1077 286506-3 1062-14-0177 286506-6 1062-14-1088 - - | | | | | | 1803607-3 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 17
286505-6 1060-14-1088 2865031 1060-16-0122 286506-5 1062-14-1077 286504-7 ! 1062-16-0144 - > > > > 5 5 51197919 DEPRESSOR . WIRE 1770
286503~ 1060-16-0144 2865033 1060-16-0177 286504-1 1062-16-0122 286504 -7 1062-16-0722 - w w w w | | 119740~ The TDENTIFICATION 167
286503-7 1060-16-0722 286503-8 1060-16-0744 286504-3 1062-16-0177 286504-9 1062-16-0777 - - - ’ :
286503-9 1060-16-0777 1-286503-1 1060-16-0977 286504-8 1062-16-0744 1-286504-2 1062-16-0988 - f f f f f f glg:g;i; EEEEWéKQRégEéAEH)RREQS)ME ; 8W28 , 2%
1-286503-7 1060-16-0988 1-286503-4 AT60-16-0127 1-286504-1 1062-16-0977 1-286504-6 AT62-16-0144 : , RroRy, - |
IETITTEN TE0- 160144 7885045 2 Te7 160127 | . | | | | | | 5-18022-5 SCR. HEX HD CAP. M4 X 6.0 | 59
. | | | | | | 1338685~ PAWL , FEED 56
. 4 4 4 4 4 4 2168083-3 SCR. SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M4 X 12.0 154
. 2 2 2 2 2 2 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 1 153
. | | | | | | 5018030-1 NUT, HEX REG, RoHS, M3 157
: . | | | | | | 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 151
WIRE ® L§£BCRIMP HETGHT CRIMP HEIGHT 4 - - | | | | | | 690753-2 SPACER, TONKER 150
SIZE T mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - -] 2 | 2 | 2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
14 AWG 1 4040.03/-0.05 [.055+.001/-.002] 4.6 . | | - | 2119652-1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 148
2.00mm? 1.4040.03/-0.05 [.055+.001/-.002] 4.6 - | | - w 2119653~ FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
I 50mm? 1.35+0.03/-0.05 [.053+.001/-.002] 5.2 - | | | | | | 1803583-9 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
16 AWG 1.2740.03/-0.05 [.050+.001/-.002] 6.0 - | | | | w w 1803515-1 RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC | 44
1. 00mme 1.27+0.03/-0.05 [.050+.001/-.002] 6.0 - | | | | | | 18036021 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 141
18 AWG 1.24+0.03/-0.05 [.049+.001/- 002] 6.2 - | | | | | | 2-1752356-0 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 134
0. 75mm¢ 1.22+0.03/-0.05 [.048+.001/-.002] 6.4 -2l 212l 20212 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
. 2 2 2 2 2 2 2-2844962-8 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 130
. | | | | | | 2844992 -1 ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 129
. | | | | | | 1320928-2 STRIP GUIDE 124
. | | | | | | 2168083-72 SCR. SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M4 X 8.0 1 2]
: . 2 2 2 2 2 2 1-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 120
“IIW *WARNTING - - | | | | | | 2119533-1 STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
— ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE N p oL 2rres0or] INGERT, SHEMR 3
A SETTING FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/E. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE T T T T ressr 1 TsTop ShEAT X
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS SETTINGS GREATER THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO NI T - T 7 T T T 1 5110805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER . FRONT 0
/2\ REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND THE CRIMP TOOLING. REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR NI - -1 1 [ 1717 1803095-1  |FLOATING SHEAR. FRONT 9
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS | | 2 2 | | | | 1803293~ 1 ANVIL, COMBINATION DEUTSCH STYLE 8
zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. - - - - - - - - - 1
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 180. - - - - - - - - A
Zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - | | | | | | c119757-8 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR >
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - - | | | | W W 238011-9 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. | | | ? 2 | | | | 1803019-3 CRIMPER, INSULATION 0O 3
Zﬁl TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. | } | | | | W W 499888 1 SPACER, CRIMPLR 2
1 : | 2 2 | | | | 2-1633713-6 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM W
6. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. -18|-77|-72|-71|-52|-51| -2 | -1 | PART NO DESCRIPTION o
R R NS e R R R 23AUG20T3 — .
zﬁl SEE APPROPRIATE APPLICATOR LOG SHEETS FOR APPLIED TERMINALS, WIRE RANGE AND MEMORY CHIP. PHOULD BE CONTACTED 7GR THE LATEST el Ts o, R.KNEPPER — [LCZE? TE Connectivity
CH(? BAILEY 23AUG2013 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD 23AUG2013 | NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSITON & s Deeon §ide Feed
0o T 7 Applicator
S h own on S h C C % S 1 O { 4 & 2 O { 4 @Eg itg i APPLICATION SPEC ]
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) Y S : S DO . R
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @‘:'2266100 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET | OF4 REVD

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 8 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 I 6 5 4 3 fa
THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIsT REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 — — — e
SEE SHEET 1

—= () 0

\\W‘I'REF
SEE DETAIL A= =
‘ TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION
FEED SPRING SETTING POSITTION REF
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE) gﬁﬁz
44,4940 .05 |

DETATL

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

40mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL
POST FEED

A

40mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL
PRE FEED

30mm STROKE

A0mm STROKE
AIR FEED

[

= [
m* > —
\\_\———/‘/—/

ii —
\\- /

!

I

imzl

RAM & HOLD DOWN SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF om= {
I
s

15.8£0.5

£
///JGD%F

[ 1

FEED TRACK POSITION

(Pacific

ATLANTIC VERSTON

Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4
version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4)

GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL
TORAT LN DWRNKNEPPER 23AUG2013 :)( )7/_@/ TE Connectivity
c% AAILEY 23AUG20T3 [ Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: T OLERANCES UNLESS APVD S3AUGP 013 |NAME ‘
- M_CLIFFORD Ocean Side Feed

o=

0 PLC
I PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES +-

HH

PRODUCT SPEC

APPLICATION SPEC

Applicator

SIZE

MATER I AL

FINISH

WEIGHT

A

CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO

00779 (G=2266100

RESTRICTED TO

Customer Accessible Production Drawing

SCALE

1

Ny

SHEET

e

OF

4

REV
D

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



8 7 6 5 4 3 >
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘OPQS
@ ) PACIFIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER =
REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2266100- | D FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL
2-2266100-2 D FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
7-2266100-7 B CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
7-2266100-8 B APPLICATOR CONVERSION KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA 7 APPLICATOR CONVERSION KITS
CRIMP ST7E TYPE PART NUMBER INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE
WIRE [2.29 mm [.090] F 7-2266100-8 @3.05-3.81mm [.120-.150]
INSUL [3.20 mm [.126] O 1-2266101-8 Q52.67*3.02mm [ 105-.119]
APPLICAZ%E%ESZ;UCTIONS M 7-2266102-8 B2 26-2 64mm [.089-.104]
1-2266103-8 Q31.93*2.24mm [.076-.088]
1-2266104-8 Q31.60*1.91mm [.063-.075]
ST -1 T 2119082-9  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244
TERMINAL DATA: DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - 1 1 2079764-1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
TERMINAL NAME: STAMPED CONTACT PIN SIZE 16 TERMINAL NAME: STAMPED CONTACT SOCKET SIZE 16 3N - L - p v b 211908371 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL cdc
WIRE STRIP LENGTH  ——f | INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH  ——f | INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE I T o TR PO o
3.81-5.09 mm LW50.20ﬂﬁjJWSWOOO 53.05-3.81 mm [.120-.150 IN] TERJfSLﬁ»O9 m L15Owﬁamﬁswgoo 3.05-3.81 mm [.120-.150 [N] e TToi0 T 1aiF FErC MoDiLE KT
TN 8 oot Tear1oy@3 - | - [REF[REF|  994970-2  [COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
SPECIFICATION SPECTFICATION : i I I O 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED [0
B 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS. M4 X 16 144
TERMINALS APPLIED /A\ TERMINALS APPLIED A5\ T o [ 4 [ 4 2168085-9  [SCR. SKT HD CAP. RoHS. W4 X 20 143
TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL S S B B 2119603-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 14e
286505- 1 1060-14-0122 286505-2 1060-14-0144 286506 - | 1062-14-0122 286506-2 1062-14-0144 S B L 1-1803583-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
286505-3 1060-14-0177 286505-5 1060-14-1077 286506-3 1062-14-0177 286506 -6 1062-14-1088 N W 1803516~ 1 RAM ASSEMBLY, S PACIFIC 140
2865056 1060-14-1088 286503 | 1060-16-0122 286506-5 1062-14-1071 2865042 1062-16-0144 N - | - 2119955-1  |ASSY, LUBRICATOR. SIDE FEED 113
286503- 2 1060-16-0144 286503-3 1060-16-0177 286504- | 1062-16-0122 2865041 1062-16-0722 B 2844908-1 |SCREW, LOCKING 199
286503- ] 1060-16-0722 286503-8 1060-16-0744 286504-3 1062-16-01717 2865049 1062-16-0717 B 2844907-1 |POST. LOCKING 98
2865039 1060-16-0717 [-286503- 1 1060-16-0971 286504-8 1062-16-07144 1-286504-2 1062-16-0988 R 155888-8  |SPACER, CRIMPER 87
[-286503-2 1060-16-0988 [-286503-4 AT60-16-0122 1-286504- 1 1062-16-0971 1-286504-6 AT62-16-0144 N I N 5266100 PRINT. APPLICATOR LOG SHEET 77
[-286503-5 AT60-16-0144 1-286504-5 AT62-16-0120 A R BT 1803607-3  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7
-2 2 2119791-9  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
B 2119740-1 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
-2 2 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS. 2 x .188 66
B 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
B 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
L - T 21 21 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS. M4 X 10 53
S TRE ® 7 CRINP HEIGHT Terive HrionT 7 B 5018030-1 |NUT, HEX, REG. RoHS, M3 52
STZE = mm [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING B A R 811242-5  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN O |
14 AW | 40+0.05720.05 1050 001/, 002 4. — l ; iiﬁiﬁff EEQCEERTTﬁgKEEP M4 X 6.0 ig
2 00mm? 1.4040.03/-0.05 [.055+ 001/~ 002] 4.6 : ‘
T 0y 0 e T o0 00 S B 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
T T 0 0 0s 0o 00t 000 - B 1803602-1 |SCR. BHSC. RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
0 T 030 05 L 050s 001/ 00 - L - T v | 1| 2-1752356-0 |SUPPORT. TERMINAL 34
5 anc 0 030 05 T 04er 001/ 000 -~ -2 2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
B 2844992-1 |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
B 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
B 2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M4 X 8.0 21
-2 2 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
*WARNING B 2119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE N 2119806-1 | INSERT. SHEAR 13
[ 1] SETTING FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/E. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE - -] 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
SETTINGS GREATER THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO il l l Eﬁ?g?ﬁ &SéﬁﬁﬁR = lg
ZlRM@WMMﬁﬁWMEPMHS THE CRIMP TOOLING. REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR W :
SROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS N - | - [ 1 1803095-1 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
/2\ REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND : N 1803293-1 |ANVIL, COMBINATION DEUTSCH STYLE 8
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. N R I - - 7
/3\ APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 B A R } i 0
B 2119757-8 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
/AN CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE H R B 238011-9  |BLOCK. CRIMPER SPACER J
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. (N L T T 1803019-3 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O 3
A NEEREERE 455888- | SPACER, CRIMPER D
TERMINAL LUBRICANT [S RECOMMENDED. N - | v T T ] 2-1633713-6 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
6.ggéii%ﬁﬁE?éi;goggHRWISETORQMZVALURSSHALLEE USED PER 2781-771-221-211 PART NO DESCRIPTION I&gM
| | EIE — e
/I\ SEE APPROPRIATE APPLICATOR LOG SHEETS FOR APPLIED TERMINALS, WIRE RANGE AND MEMORY CHIP. c@?iii?zzsmemws N 7/155/Mrrwwg,wa7m53w8
D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD 23AUG2013 | NAME ‘
{D /x<:: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% E; I <> %j mm ML CLIFFORD Ocean Side Feed
T 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 QE=qp e : R RTINS :
, , 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4) ANGLES £ -
MATER AL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @‘:'2266100 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET OF4 R D

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




o
iy
(op]
(O
~
W
m™No

REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPL

MECHANTCAL

—=— (0 0

Oy

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

\\‘IDRU

reeD SPRING SETTING POSTTION
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE)

¢ — — @lI’REF

35.46£0.05

i

|

DETATL A

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

o ol T
1S

[T 1

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

< T 18" SUBUECT 10 CHANGE-AND TRE CONTROLL ING ENGINEERING ORGAN| ZATION. | DWN 23AUG2013 e Fivit
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. RKNEPPER __ onnecTiviTy
@‘ CHK 23AUG2013 :D() /Z/—/E Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C \/ E R S I O N DIMENSIONS: |  TOLERANCES UNLESS G.BAILEY
~ OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 23AUG2013 | NAME ‘
§ - _M_CLIFFORD Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANICAL ‘I’ Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 e T Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC + N -
°OST FFED PRE FEED (Aflantic version shown on sheefts 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @Eggtg S
MATER I AL AFA\KNB\LSEHS i = WE\GiHT ~ A ‘ 00779 ©52266100
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |MF [ | 4 OFA e D

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



